CELEBRATING MIST

20 YEARS AT COLGATE

COLGATE UNIVERSITY

Program in Middle Eastern and Islamic Studies

Declaring a Major/Mino Learn about the academic program
https://www.colgate.edu/MIST

MIST OPEN HOUSE
& Pre-Registration Event

Meet with MIST Professors - Enjoy a Multicultural Lunch

Tuesday, April 1 11:30am — 12:45pm

Lawrence 304
Declare a MIST Major\Minor to become a concentrator and
Get a MIST T-shirt and Pre-register for MIST courses
—CALENDAR LINK-—

Pre-Registration for Arabic is open now to all students.

MIST Faculty comprise a variety of backgrounds and interests. They teach in the
fields of Anthropology, Arabic Language, Art History, Economics, Educational
Studies, Hebrew, History, Peace and Conflict Studies, Political Science, Religion.

Join this top ranked program

Study the history, culture, and politics of the Middle East, North Africa, Asia, and the
rest of the Islamic world through historical and contemporary cultural analysis.
Explore the development of Islamic societies in multiple regions.

Learn Modern Standard Arabic or Hebrew.

Travel with an approved program or summer language opportunities.
*www.collegefactual.com and www.collegeraptor.com

Fall 2025 Middle Eastern & Islamic Studies Courses

COURSE TITLE DAYS TIME BLDG RM

Seats available for Pre-Registration by MIST Concentrators:

ANTH 316 A Religion, Culture, and Media TR 1:20 2:35 Alumni 111 Spadola


https://www.colgate.edu/about/campus-services-and-resources/declaring-majorminor
https://www.colgate.edu/academics/departments-programs/program-middle-eastern-and-islamic-studies/academic-program
https://www.colgate.edu/academics/departments-programs/program-middle-eastern-and-islamic-studies
https://calendar.colgate.edu/event/mist_pre-registration_event_3687
https://calendar.colgate.edu/event/mist_pre-registration_event_3687
https://calendar.colgate.edu/event/mist-open-house-pre-registration-event
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScfb2Goik10mBNhr4aEwUoCVZgW_HyIO74aRkGPlC11RsU6eg/viewform?usp=sharing
https://www.collegefactual.com/colleges/colgate-university/academic-life/academic-majors/ethnic-cultural-gender-studies/area-studies/near-and-middle-eastern-studies/
http://www.collegeraptor.com

FREN 455

HIST 382

MIST/POSC 215 A

MIST/POSC 215 B

MIST/ANTH 252

MIST/POSC 304A

MIST/POSC 304B

MIST 310

CORE181C A

Francophone Voices-N Africa

Modern Africa

Comparative Politics: Middle East

Comparative Politics: Middle East

Muslim Societies in Motion

Islam and Politics

Islam and Politics

Islamic Jurisprudence

Mw

MWF

Mw

Mw

TR

MWF

MWF

TR

2:45

12:20

1:20

2:45

9:55

10:20

11:20

9:55

4:00

1:10

2:35

4:00

11:10

1100

1210

11:10

Lawrence

Alumni

Persson

Persson

Alumni

Persson

Persson

Lawrence

Additional Course That Counts Towards A MIST Major/Minor

Arabs

Sign up now for Arabic Courses

ARAB 121 A

ARAB 121 B

ARAB 201A

ARAB 301A

TR

TBA

Lawrence

Arabic Courses Fulfill MIST Language Requirements

Elementary Arabic | MTWRF
Elementary Arabic | MTWRF
Intermediate Arabic | MTWRF
Advanced Arabic | MTWRF

11:20

12:20

10:20

9:20

12:10

1:10

11:10

10:10

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

310

310

310

310

205

209

108

108

107

133

133

319

310

Julien

Etefa

Rutherford

Rutherford

Spadola

Tekinirk

Tekinirk

Celik

Abdal-Ghaffar

Abdal-Ghaffar

Abdal-Ghaffar

Ahmed

Ahmed


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScfb2Goik10mBNhr4aEwUoCVZgW_HyIO74aRkGPlC11RsU6eg/viewform?usp=sharing

	MIST OPEN HOUSE​& Pre-Registration Event​Meet with MIST Professors - Enjoy a Multicultural Lunch 

