COLGATE UNIVERSITY

Program in Middle Eastern and Islamic Studies

Declaring a Major/Minor

Learn about the academic program

https://www.colgate.edu/MIST

MIST OPEN HOUSE & Pre-Registration Event

Meet with MIST Professors - Enjoy a Multicultural Lunch

Tuesday, April 1st 11:30am – 12:45pm Lawrence 304

Declare a MIST Major\Minor to become a concentrator and Get a MIST T-shirt and Pre-register for MIST courses

-CALENDAR LINK-

Pre-Registration for Arabic is open now to all students.

MIST Faculty comprise a variety of backgrounds and interests. They teach in the fields of Anthropology, Arabic Language, Art History, Economics, Educational Studies, Hebrew, History, Peace and Conflict Studies, Political Science, Religion.

Join this top ranked program

ANTH 316 A

Study the history, culture, and politics of the Middle East, North Africa, Asia, and the rest of the Islamic world through historical and contemporary cultural analysis.

Explore the development of Islamic societies in multiple regions.

Learn Modern Standard Arabic or Hebrew.

Religion, Culture, and Media

Travel with an approved program or summer language opportunities.

 $\hbox{$^*\!\underline{w}\!\!ww}.college factual.com and $\underline{w}\!\!ww}.college factual.com$

Fall 2025 Middle Eastern & Islamic Studies Courses

COURSE	TITLE	DAYS	TIME	BLDG	RM	INSTR.		
Seats available for Pre-Registration by MIST Concentrators:								

TR

1:20

2:35

Alumni

111

Spadola

FREN 455	Francophone Voices-N Africa	MW	2:45	4:00	Lawrence	205	Julien
HIST 382	Modern Africa	MWF	12:20	1:10	Alumni	209	Etefa
MIST/POSC 215 A	Comparative Politics: Middle East	MW	1:20	2:35	Persson	108	Rutherford
MIST/POSC 215 B	Comparative Politics: Middle East	MW	2:45	4:00	Persson	108	Rutherford
MIST/ANTH 252	Muslim Societies in Motion	TR	9:55	11:10	Alumni	107	Spadola
MIST/POSC 304A	Islam and Politics	MWF	10:20	1100	Persson	133	Tekinirk
MIST/POSC 304B	Islam and Politics	MWF	11:20	1210	Persson	133	Tekinirk
MIST 310	Islamic Jurisprudence	TR	9:55	11:10	Lawrence	319	Celik

Additional Course That Counts Towards A MIST Major/Minor

CORE181C A Arabs TR TBA Lawrence 310 Abdal-Ghaffar

Sign up now for Arabic Courses

Arabic Courses Fulfill MIST Language Requirements

ARAB 121 A	Elementary Arabic I	MTWRF	11:20	12:10	Lawrence	310	Abdal-Ghaffar
ARAB 121 B	Elementary Arabic I	MTWRF	12:20	1:10	Lawrence	310	Abdal-Ghaffar
ARAB 201A	Intermediate Arabic I	MTWRF	10:20	11:10	Lawrence	310	Ahmed
ARAB 301A	Advanced Arabic I	MTWRF	9:20	10:10	Lawrence	310	Ahmed